Judicial Merit Selection Commission

Sen. Luke A. Rankin, Chairman

Rep. G. Murrell Smith Jr., Vice-Chairman
Sen. Ronnie A. Sabb

Sen. Scott Talley

Rep. J. Todd Rutherford

Rep. Chris Murphy

Hope Blackley-Logan

Lucy Grey Mclver

Andrew N. Safran

J.P. “Pete” Strom Jr.

Erin B. Crawford, Chief Counsel
Emma Dean, Counsel

Post Office Box 142
Columbia, South Carolina 29202
(803) 212-6623

NOTICE OF JMSC PUBLIC
HEARINGS

Monday, November 30, 2020
9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, December 2, 2020
12:00 p.m.

Room 105
GRESSETTE BUILDING



JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION

AGENDA

Public Hearing on Judicial Qualifications
Room 105 Gressette Building
Columbia, South Carolina

Monday, November 30, 2020

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

EXECUTIVE SESSION

The Honorable S. Phillip “Phil” Lenski (Administrative Law Court, Seat 6)
The Honorable J. Cordell Maddox Jr. (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large, Seat 7)

The Honorable Jennifer Blanchard McCoy (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large,

Seat 9)

The Honorable Benjamin H. Culbertson (Re-election, Circuit Court, 15% Circuit,

Seat 2)

The Honorable David Craig Brown (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large, Seat 8)

The Honorable Martin R. Banks (MIE, Calhoun County)

The Honorable Teasa Kay Weaver (MIE, York County)

The Honorable Charles B. Simmons (MIE, Greenville County)
The Honorable James B. Jackson (MIE, Orangeburg County)
The Honorable Joseph M. Strickland (MIE, Richland County)
The Honorable Marvin H. Dukes III (MIE, Beaufort County)
LUNCH/EXECUTIVE SESSION

The Honorable Whitner S. Bishop (MIE, Spartanburg County)
Shannon M. Phillips (MIE, Spartanburg County)

Shane W. Rogers (MIE, Spartanburg County)

The Honorable Tommy Wall (MIE, Spartanburg County)

The Honorable Robert E. Hood (Re-election, Circuit Court, 5t Circuit, Seat 3)

*All times are subject to change.



JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION
AGENDA

Public Hearing on Judicial Qualifications
Room 105 Gressette Building
Columbia, South Carolina

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

12:00 p.m. EXECUTIVE SESSION

12:30 p.m. David Michael Collins (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)

1:15 p.m. Robert “Rob” Rhoden (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)

2:00 p.m. M. Brooks Moss (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)

2:45 p.m. Chadwick D. Pye (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)

3:30 p.m. The Honorable Erika L. McJimpsey (Family Court, 7t Circuit, Seat 1)
4:15 p.m. Angela J. Moss (Family Court, 7t Circuit, Seat 1)

5:00 p.m. Jonathan W. Lounsberry (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)

5:45 p.m. EXECUTIVE SESSION

6:15 p.m. VOTE

*All times are subject to change.



