Judicial Merit Selection Commission

Sen. Luke A. Rankin, Chairman Rep. G. Murrell Smith Jr., Vice-Chairman Sen. Ronnie A. Sabb Sen. Scott Talley Rep. J. Todd Rutherford Rep. Chris Murphy Hope Blackley-Logan Lucy Grey McIver Andrew N. Safran J.P. "Pete" Strom Jr.



Erin B. Crawford, Chief Counsel Emma Dean, Counsel

Post Office Box 142 Columbia, South Carolina 29202 (803) 212-6623

NOTICE OF JMSC PUBLIC HEARINGS

Monday, November 30, 2020 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 12:00 p.m.

Room 105 GRESSETTE BUILDING

JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION AGENDA

Public Hearing on Judicial Qualifications Room 105 Gressette Building Columbia, South Carolina

Monday, November 30, 2020

9:30 a.m.	EXECUTIVE SESSION
10:00 a.m.	The Honorable S. Phillip "Phil" Lenski (Administrative Law Court, Seat 6)
10:15 a.m.	The Honorable J. Cordell Maddox Jr. (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large, Seat 7)
10:30 a.m.	The Honorable Jennifer Blanchard McCoy (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large, Seat 9)
10:45 a.m.	The Honorable Benjamin H. Culbertson (Re-election, Circuit Court, 15^{th} Circuit, Seat 2)
11:00 a.m.	The Honorable David Craig Brown (Re-election, Circuit Court, At-Large, Seat 8)
11:15 a.m.	The Honorable Martin R. Banks (MIE, Calhoun County)
11:30 a.m.	The Honorable Teasa Kay Weaver (MIE, York County)
11:45 a.m.	The Honorable Charles B. Simmons (MIE, Greenville County)
12:00 p.m.	The Honorable James B. Jackson (MIE, Orangeburg County)
12:15 p.m.	The Honorable Joseph M. Strickland (MIE, Richland County)
12:30 p.m.	The Honorable Marvin H. Dukes III (MIE, Beaufort County)
12:45 p.m.	LUNCH/EXECUTIVE SESSION
1:30 p.m.	The Honorable Whitner S. Bishop (MIE, Spartanburg County)
2:15 p.m.	Shannon M. Phillips (MIE, Spartanburg County)
3:00 p.m.	Shane W. Rogers (MIE, Spartanburg County)
3:45 p.m.	The Honorable Tommy Wall (MIE, Spartanburg County)
4:30 p.m.	The Honorable Robert E. Hood (Re-election, Circuit Court, 5th Circuit, Seat 3)

^{*}All times are subject to change.

JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION AGENDA

Public Hearing on Judicial Qualifications Room 105 Gressette Building Columbia, South Carolina

Wednesday, December 2, 2020

12:00 p.m.	EXECUTIVE SESSION
12:30 p.m.	David Michael Collins (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
1:15 p.m.	Robert "Rob" Rhoden (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
2:00 p.m.	M. Brooks Moss (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
2:45 p.m.	Chadwick D. Pye (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
3:30 p.m.	The Honorable Erika L. McJimpsey (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
4:15 p.m.	Angela J. Moss (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
5:00 p.m.	Jonathan W. Lounsberry (Family Court, 7th Circuit, Seat 1)
5:45 p.m.	EXECUTIVE SESSION
6:15 p.m.	VOTE

^{*}All times are subject to change.